
 

SKIPASS PRICES / PREZZI SKIPASS / PREISLISTE / PRECIOS 

2023-2024 (02.12.2023-17.03.2024) 

SKI CLUB / PRIVATE TEAMS / ASSOCIATIONS / CATEGORIES C AND B / EC TEAMS 

2,5h 1 session / un turno / Turnus / rotación tutte categorie / all categories* / alle Kategorien / 
Todas las categorias 

30,00€ 

5h 2 sessions / due turni / Turnus / rotación tutte categorie / all categories* / alle Kategorien / 
Todas las categorias 

40,00€ 

One free ski pass for every 8 paying customers / 1 skipass gratuito ogni 8 clienti paganti  / 1 Gratis-Skipass ab 8 Personen / Un skipass gratuito por cada 8 
clientes de pago. 

WC – WORLD CUP TEAMS  

2,5h 1 session / un turno / Turnus / rotación 250 € + max 2 Ski passes included 30,00€ 

5h 2 sessions / due turni / Turnus / rotación 400 € + max 2 Ski passes included 40,00€ 

ITA WC – SQUADRA DI SCI ITALIANA 

2,5h 1 session / No line Fee Skipass 1 session 30,00€ 

5h 2 sessions / No line Fee Skipass double session 40,00€ 

SKIPASS NEEDED FOR ALL ATHLETES AND ALL COACHES / SKIPASS NECESSARIO PER TUTTI GLI ATLETI E ALLENATORI / SKIPASS ERFORDERLICH FÜR ALLE 
ATHLETEN UND TRAINER! / NECESARIO PARA TODOS LOS ATLETAS Y TODOS LOS ENTRENADORES 
HOW TO BOOK:  Online booking platform: https://trenker.ski-rienza.it/  1) Select your line - blue boxes are available, grey is already booked or requested. 
2) Please fill in all required data 3) Confirm by clicking on the button “send” 4) As soon as your request gets approved, you will receive a confirmation via e-
mail. Lines may change for organisational reasons; should this happen, you will be informed.  

BOOKING OFFICE: Mattia Gianessi training@snowsport-st.it  Tel: +39 345 452 9085 / Tel: +39 329 549 0368. MONDAY – FRIDAY: 9 a.m. – 12 a.m. / 2 p.m. 
– 6 p.m.  Outside of office hours or in case of no reply, please book through our online booking platform.  

TECHNICAL ADVICE: Mattia Gianessi  Tel: +39 329 549 0368 
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